	- CO M 4144345
DEED dated JANUARY 21 1994	
by Bank One, CHTCAGO, NA	,
pursuant of a trust agreement dated. October 5	DEPT-01 DECORNINGS \$75.
parametrial a trust agreement dated OC CODER 5	T49999 TRAH 2840 02/15/94 10:44:06
an lawer of JAE SEUNG YOO and JUNG HEE YOO, his wif	
198 Betty Drive	QAAAAAAA
Inverness, II. 60010	
• not as lemants in common, but as Joint Tenants, granted WITNESSETH practice, in consideration of the sum of Ten (\$10.00) Dollars and other god in the power and authors in the power and authors in the granter to the power and authors in the granter to the granter of the gran	od and northy s), in fee simple, the following described real estate, situated
in the County of Cook and State of Illinois	s, to wil:
PARCEL 1: LOT 30 IN EDGEBROOK PLANNED UNIT DE 1/2 OF THE SCUTH WEST 1/4 OF SECTION 1, TOWNSH THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE 1978 AS DOCUMENT 24438837 AND AMENDED BY CERTIF MAY 23, 1980 AS EXCUMENT 25465691, IN COOK COU	HIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 10 EAST OF E PLAT THEREOF RECORDED MAY 9, FICATE OF CORRECTION RECORDED
PARCEL 2: EASEMENTS APPURTENANT TO AND FOR THINGRESS AND EGRESS, AS DEFINED AND SET FORTH INCONDITIONS, EASEMENTS AND RESTRICTIONS RECORDED 25483605 AND AS CREATED BY DEED RECORDED AS DOCUMENTAL DESCRIPTIONS.	IN THE DECLARATION OF COVENANTS, ED JUNE 11, 1980 AS DOCUMENT
AND UNIVER DEVISIONS O	
EXEMPT LINDER PROVISIONS OF SECTIO (4, RFAL ESTATE TRAN	F PARAGRAPH E. WSFER ACT.
2/14/94 Dune	RSFER ACT. C. (T) Jan., atty SHEH STAMPS HEEN STAMPS
	STAMPS STAMPS
	S E
strike il not applicable	TINE, IL 60067
and commonly known as: 1945 GREEN LANE NORTH, PALA	
together with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto by Real Estate Tax Number(s): 02-01-302-053	
Real Estate Tax Number(s): 02-01-302-053 IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the graptor as trustee aforesaid, has caused be con-	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor as trustee aforesald, has caused its co to be signed and attested to this deed by its duly authorized officers the day	rporate see' (r on hereto affixed and has caused its name and vear set for habove.
BANKO	ONE, CHICAGO, VA
as truste	en aroresaid.
lis: EUNA W. FIUSS lis	
LAND TRUST ADMINISTRATOR State of Illinois, County of Cook ss. f. the undersign	Assistant Vice President & Tur Officer
aloresaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that the persons whose names are subsci	cribed to this deed are personally line wn to me to be duly
delivered this deed in writing as duly authorized to be affixed thereto pursuant to authority free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act.	person and severally acknowledged that it by signed and zed officers of sald corporation and caused the corporate given by the Board of Directors of sald corporation as their pluntary act of said corporation for the uses and purposes
	JANUARY 19 94
Siven under my hand and official seal, this $21st$ day of commission expires $(e/21)$ 19 97	Cherry BUYU
	<i>y</i>
This instrument was prepared by Bank One. <u>Chicago, NA, as succe</u> First Illinois Bank of Wilmette	ESSOR by merger with Bank One, Wilmette, f/k/a, EDNA W. ROSS
	ADDRESS OF PROPERTY
	1945 GREEN LANE NORTH
TOUN C HAAS (6108-A)	PALATINE, IL 60067
(Ramp)	THE ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STATISTICAL PURPOSES ONLY AND IS NOT A PART OF
AIL TO: 115 S. ENERSON ST.	THIS DEED.
(Ackless)	SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO:
JOHN C HAAS (6108-A) (Name)	SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO:

OR

RECORDER'S OFFICE BOXNO. _....

(figure) (Address)

Hunois Bank One Corp. 1992

West UNOFFICIAL

TRUSTEE'S DEED BANK ONE,

As Trustee ŏ

Property of Coot County Clert's Office

UNDEFECTATION COPYTUB-0913

9 4 1 4 4 5 3 3

The grantor or his agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the granter shown on the Deed or Assignment of Beneficial Interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

1111nois.
DATED January 21 , 1994 Signature: (WAGLICO)
Summuram Agent
Subscribed and sworn to before
me by the saidapent
this 21st day of January
19 94
Notary Public All Mary Public
The state of the s
The grants of the grant of the grants
The grantee or his agent affirms and verifies that the name of the grantee shown on the Deed or Assignment of Beneficial Interest in a land trust is
either a natural person, an Ilianois corporation or foreign corporation
authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois,
a partnership authorized to do bur mess or acquire and hold title to real
estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to
do business or acquire and hold title to real estate under the laws of the
State of Illinois.
DATED: 1-31 Signature Traffic Dividion
Grantee or Agent)
Subscribed and sworn to before
The state of the s
this 14 day of 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
this 14 day of 1971
Marine State Company of the Company
Notary Public Any names who knowled by the statement concerns the identity
NOTE: Any person who knowingly submits a false statement concerning the identity
of a grantee chall be guilty of a Class C misdemeanor for the freet offence

of a grantee shall be guilty of a Class C misdemeanor for the farst offense and of a Class A misdemeanor for subsequent offenses.

(Attach to deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook County Illinois, if exempt under provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real estate Transfer Tax Act.)